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Payment Register
City of Colusa, CA APPKT00062 - 2-9-2026

01 - Vendor Set 01

Bank: Wells Fargo AP - Wells Fargo AP

ASH01

Vendor Number

SADIE ASH

Total Vendor Amount

6,975.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 65716 02/09/2026 6,975.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

2/9/2026 02/09/2026PROP 64 GRANT, EHCR GRANT & COHORT, MISC. TASKS 6,975.0002/09/2026 0.00

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityofcolusaca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20862eaddd-d54c-df55-9c96-238a3b01656d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityofcolusaca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayablePaymentDrill&$filter=Id%20eq%20a6dd5163-525d-4e3c-98c5-b3ec00b059a5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityofcolusaca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20187ff86c-d4f2-4694-88f6-b3ec00a7669d


Payment Register APPKT00062 - 2-9-2026

3/11/2026 1:57:42 PM Page 2 of 3

Payment Summary

Type

Payment
Count Discount Payment

Payable
CountBank Code

0.001Check 6,975.001Wells Fargo AP

0.001Packet Totals: 6,975.001
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Cash Fund Summary
NameFund Amount

-6,975.00998 POOLED CASH

-6,975.00Packet Totals:


